



8787

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	-	NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Electrical	1		
1		858366T 2	PLATE	1		
2	89	817109A 2	SOLENOID ASSEMBLY, (10-32)	1		
3	25	822179	GROMMET	2		
4	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	1		
5	10	821291 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	5		
6	23	818968	BUSHING	2		
7		882751A 1	RELAY ASSEMBLY	3		
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal	1		
9		828102	BRACKET	3		
10	23	818968	BUSHING	3		
11	25	818967	GROMMET	3		
12	10	821291 10	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	2		
13	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
14	54	828991	CLIP	1		
15	54	858755	CLIP, (1.00)	1		
16	84	878231A 6	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Fuse (1C	1		
17	84	819514T21	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Trim	1		
18	84	892971T01	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Engine	1		
19	88	832969 20	FUSE, Mini (Yellow - 20 Ampere)	3		
19	88	832969 5	FUSE, Mini (Tan - 5 Ampere)	1	(5 AMP)	
20		858754	COVER, Fuse	1		
-	84	878073A 2	HARNESS (TPS)	1		
-	84	858781A 2	HARNESS, Direct Injector	1		
-	84	858780A 2	HARNESS, Fuel Injector	1		
-	84	881262A 2	HARNESS END, Alternator	1		
21	84	882829A 1	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Starter	1		
22	84	88439A46	BATTERY CABLE, Positive	1		
23	11	68292	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
24	13	53166	LOCKWASHER, (#10-32)	2		
25	11	813938	CAPNUT, (#10-32)	1		
26	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
27	84	88807A16	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (4.00 Inches)	1		
28		13541	PLUG, Male	1		
29		88555755T	PCM	1		
30	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
31	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)	3		
32	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
33	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
34	54	891520001	CLIP	1		
35	10	821291 14	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	1		